
PHONE ORDERS
(709) 643 6314

ISLANDERS DOWNTOWN
(709) 643-6314
14 Main St. Stephenville



Daily Specials
TUESDAY - BLT AND SOUP OF THE DAY
Bacon, lettuce, and tomato sandwich served with soup

WEDNESDAY - FISH AND CHIPS
Batter cod, coleslaw, tartar sauce and chips

THURSDAY - CHEF'S CHOICE

FRIDAY - WINGS AND RINGS
SerServed with onion rings or fries, and your

choice of dipping sauce

SATURDAY- CHEF'S CHOICE

SUNDAY - JIGGS DINNER (CALL TO ORDER)
Salt beef, turkey, cabbage, carrots, turnips, potatoes, peas pudding, stuffing, gravy, and cranberry sauce.

Dessert: Steamed blueberry or partridge berry molasses pudding with caramel sauce

ISLANDER'S BREAKFAST
eggs, bacon, sausage, ham, or bologna

CLASSIC BREAKFAST
eggs and bacon

ISLANDER'S OMELLETE
eggs, ham, green onions, pepper, and 
ccheddar cheese

ULTIMATE OMELLETE
eggs, bacon, ham, sausages, green onions, 
peppers, mushrooms, and cheddar cheese

NUTTY NEWF
eggs, bacon, sausages, ham, bologna, 
blood pudding

TTOASTED WESTERN
eggs, ham, green onions, peppers 
(mayo or butter as spread)

BLT (BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO) 
(mayo or butter as spread)

BACON AND EGG SANDWICH 
(mayo or butter as spread)

FREFRENCH TOAST

BLOOD PUDDING

PANCAKE 
   with chocolate chip/berry

$15.95

$12.95

$15.95

$17.95

$20.95

$14.95

$8.95$8.95

$7.95

$7.50

$4.00

$7.50
$8.50

MEAT SUBSTITUTE

TOAST OR HASHBROWN

COFFEE OR TEA

CHOCOLATE MILK

BOTTLED WATER

EXTRA MEAT

EGGEGG

HOT CHOCOLATE

APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE

POP

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$3.75

$2.50

$4.00

$2.50$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$2.50
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Main Courses
PAN-FRIED COD
fried cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

FISHCAKES
salted cod fishcakes, served with mashed potatoes or fries

COD NUGGETS
tender chunks of cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries

FISH AND CHIPS FISH AND CHIPS 
   3 pieces of battered cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries
   2 pieces of battered cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries
   1 piece of battered cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries

BEACH BASKET
scallops, shrimp, cod nuggets, squid, rings, and fries

LANDLOVER
cchicken fingers, mozzarella sticks, wings, rings, and fries

ROAST BEEF DINNER
served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

ROAST TURKEY DINNER
served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

PORKCHOP DINNER
   2 pieces, served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables
   1 piece, ser   1 piece, served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

LIVER AND ONIONS
served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

BOLOGNA DINNER
served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

ORIGINAL CHICKEN STRIPS
served with fries

ISISLANDER'S WINGS AND RINGS OR FRIES
served with your choice of sauce

$18.95

$17.95

$16.95

$18.95
$16.95
$14.95

$24.95$24.95

$22.95

$20.50

$18.95

$21.95
$18.95

$17.95

$$15.95

$15.95

$18.95

GRAVY

STUFFING

COLESLAW

ONIONS

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

VEGETABLES

DIPPING SAUCE

CHEDDAR CHEESE

MOZZARELLA CHEESE

$2.50

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00

Extras
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CLASSIC BURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BANQUET BURGER 
topped with cheddar cheese and bacon

MOZZA BURGER 
topped with mozzarella cheese and bacon

MUSHMUSHROOM SWISS BURGER 
topped with Swiss cheese and mushrooms

ISLAND BURGER 
topped with Swiss cheese, grilled pineapple, and
onion (raw or fried) smothered in teriyaki sauce

BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER 
topped with cheddar cheese and bacon,  
smothered in BBQ saucesmothered in BBQ sauce

BOLOGNA BURGER 
topped with bologna, cheddar cheese, and a fried egg

GRILLED CHEESEBURGER
8-ounce beef patty between two grilled cheese sandwiches

$13.95

$14.95

$17.95

$18.95

$19.95

$20.95

$$19.95

$20.95

$19.95

GRAVY

STUFFING

COLESLAW

ONIONS

VEGETABLES

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

DIPPING SAUCE

CHEDDAR CHEESE

MOZZARELLA CHEESE

ONION RINGS

DEEP-FRIED PICKLES

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00

$8.50

$11.95

Extras

FRENCH FRIES
   with gravy
   with gravy and dressing
   with gravy and meat
   with gravy, meat, and dressing

MOZZA STICKS AND FRIES

$6.95
$8.95
$9.95
$13.95
$16.95
$12.95

POUTINE (MOZZA)

ULTIMATE POUTINE 
fries, bacon, green onion, 
mozzarella and gravy

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

$12.95

$16.95

$11.95

$10.50

Fries
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ROLLS

SALAD DRESSING

CHEESE

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

VEGETABLES

DIPPING SAUCE

MEAT

$3.00

$2.50

$4.00

Extras

TURKEY VEGETABLE SOUP

PEA SOUP

SEAFOOD CHOWDER
a mix of lobster, scallops, and shrimp in a creamy broth (seasonal)

$7.95

$7.95

BEEF BARLEY SOUP

SALT BEEF SOUP

$7.95

$7.95

$18.95

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE
   with bacon
   with bacon, egg, cheddar cheese, 
   and maple syrup

BACON, EGG, AND CHEESE

TURKEY HAVARTI

BBLT

BLT WRAP

TOASTED WESTERN

$9.95
$12.95
$14.95

$10.95

$13.95

$8.95

$$10.95

$14.95

TRADITIONAL CLUBHOUSE

CLUBHOUSE WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

HOT ROAST BEEF 

HOT TURKEY 

HOT HAMBURGER 

GRILLED BOLOGGRILLED BOLOGNA

$16.95

$15.95

$14.95

$17.95

$15.50

$15.50

$$12.50

TOSSED SALAD
fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and carrot

CHEF SALAD
turkey, ham, fresh lettuce, cucumber, croutons, and cheddar cheese

CAESAR SALAD
crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, fresh lettuce, croutons, caesar dressing, 
and a fresh lemon and a fresh lemon wedge

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN

$10.95

$15.95

$13.95

$4.50
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PIZZA menu
Homemade Pizza Dough and Pizza sAuce

with cheese
with cheese and bacon

garlic fingers

pepperoni, hamburger meat, bacon, sausage, ham, cheese, red 
onions, peppers, mushrooms, pineapple, hot pepper, olives. 

Additional Toppings

Make your own pizza and select your toppings. 
We’ll provide it if it is available. 

4 oz.
Donair Sauce

Blood Pudding, 
Bologna, Ham, 
Bacon, Sausage, 

Cheese

newfie mess

Ham, Bacon, 
Pineapple, Red 
Onions, Peppers, 

Cheese

hawaiian

cheese3 Toppings

Grilled Chicken, Red 
Onions, Mushrooms

chicken

Tomato, Peppers,  
 Red Onions, 
Mushrooms, 
Pineapple

vegetarian
all meat
pizza
Pepperoni, 

Hamburger Meat, 
Sausage, Bacon, 
Ham, Cheese

deluxe
pizza
Pepperoni, 

Hamburger Meat, 
Sausage, Bacon, 
Ham, Cheese, Red 
Onions, Peppers, 
Mushrooms

Located at 14 Main Street, Stephenville, inside the beautiful Dreamcatcher Lodge, 
Islander’s is a renowned restaurant known for our traditional Newfoundland dishes.

Enjoy our famous Jiggs Dinner, hearty soups, crispy wings, and mouth watering
burgers. Bring your family and friends we promise you won’t leave hungry! Sit back,
relax, and be treated like an honorary Newfoundlander at Islander’s.

Catering available for all 
eevents and private parties.

For Booking:
Dreamcatcher:
Islander’s:
Drop by The Dreamcatcher we’d love to see you in person!

(709) 643-6655
(709) 643-6314


