



ISLANDERS DOWNTOWN

(709) 643-6314
14 Main St. Stephenville

Homestyle Newfoundland Food Made with Pride

Hours

MONDAY	CLOSED
TUESDAY	9AM-6PM
WEDNESDAY	9AM-6PM
THURSDAY	9AM-6PM
FRIDAY	9AM-6PM
SATURDAY	9AM-6PM
SUNDAY	9AM-6PM



→ Soups . Burgers . Chowders . Clubhouse . Fish & Chips . Pizza ←



BREAKFAST



BURGERS



JIGGS DINNER



PIZZA



PHONE ORDERS
(709) 643 6314

14 Main Street
Stephenville, NL
A2N 1H2





ISLANDERS DOWNTOWN
(709) 643-6314
 14 Main St. Stephenville



JIGGS DINNER

Daily Specials

TUESDAY - BLT AND SOUP OF THE DAY
 Bacon, lettuce, and tomato sandwich served with soup

WEDNESDAY - FISH AND CHIPS
 Batter cod, coleslaw, tartar sauce and chips

THURSDAY - CHEF'S CHOICE

FRIDAY - WINGS AND RINGS
 Served with onion rings or fries, and your choice of dipping sauce

SATURDAY - CHEF'S CHOICE



WINGS & RINGS

SUNDAY - JIGGS DINNER (CALL TO ORDER)

Salt beef, turkey, cabbage, carrots, turnips, potatoes, peas pudding, stuffing, gravy, and cranberry sauce.
 Dessert: Steamed blueberry or partridge berry molasses pudding with caramel sauce

ISLANDER'S BREAKFAST eggs, bacon, sausage, ham, or bologna	\$15.95	MEAT SUBSTITUTE	\$3.00
CLASSIC BREAKFAST eggs and bacon	\$12.95	TOAST OR HASHBROWN	\$2.50
ISLANDER'S OMELLETE eggs, ham, green onions, pepper, and cheddar cheese	\$15.95	COFFEE OR TEA	\$2.50
ULTIMATE OMELLETE eggs, bacon, ham, sausages, green onions, peppers, mushrooms, and cheddar cheese	\$17.95	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.75
NUTTY NEWF eggs, bacon, sausages, ham, bologna, blood pudding	\$20.95	BOTTLED WATER	\$2.50
TOASTED WESTERN eggs, ham, green onions, peppers (mayo or butter as spread)	\$14.95	EXTRA MEAT	\$4.00
BLT (BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO) (mayo or butter as spread)	\$8.95	EGG	\$2.50
BACON AND EGG SANDWICH (mayo or butter as spread)	\$7.95	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.00
FRENCH TOAST	\$7.50	APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE	\$3.50
BLOOD PUDDING	\$4.00	POP	\$2.50
PANCAKE with chocolate chip/berry	\$7.50 \$8.50		



ISLANDER'S BREAKFAST

(Served with hash browns, white or whole wheat toast, coffee, or tea.)

NOTE: AFTER ONE REFILL OF COFFEE OR TEA, AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF \$2.50 APPLIES.



ISLANDERS DOWNTOWN

(709) 643-6314

14 Main St. Stephenville

Main Courses

PAN-FRIED COD

fried cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

\$18.95

FISHCAKES

salted cod fishcakes, served with mashed potatoes or fries

\$17.95

COD NUGGETS

tender chunks of cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries

\$16.95

FISH AND CHIPS

3 pieces of battered cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries \$18.95

2 pieces of battered cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries \$16.95

1 piece of battered cod, served with mashed potatoes or fries \$14.95

BEACH BASKET

scallops, shrimp, cod nuggets, squid, rings, and fries

\$24.95

LANDLOVER

chicken fingers, mozzarella sticks, wings, rings, and fries

\$22.95

ROAST BEEF DINNER

served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

\$20.50

ROAST TURKEY DINNER

served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

\$18.95

PORKCHOP DINNER

2 pieces, served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables \$21.95

1 piece, served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables \$18.95

LIVER AND ONIONS

served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

\$17.95

BOLOGNA DINNER

served with mashed potatoes or fries and vegetables

\$15.95

ORIGINAL CHICKEN STRIPS

served with fries

\$15.95

ISLANDER'S WINGS AND RINGS OR FRIES

served with your choice of sauce

\$18.95



FISH AND CHIPS



LANDLOVER



WINGS & RINGS

Extras

GRAVY

\$2.50

VEGETABLES

\$2.50

STUFFING

\$2.50

DIPPING SAUCE

\$2.50

COLESLAW

\$2.50

CHEDDAR CHEESE

\$4.00

ONIONS

\$2.50

MOZZARELLA CHEESE

\$4.00

All menu items are subject to applicable taxes.



ISLANDERS DOWNTOWN

(709) 643-6314

14 Main St. Stephenville

Burgers

All burgers feature an 8-ounce beef patty, topped with ketchup, mustard, fresh tomato, lettuce, and served with fries.

CLASSIC BURGER

\$13.95

CHEESEBURGER

\$14.95

BANQUET BURGER

\$17.95

topped with cheddar cheese and bacon

MOZZA BURGER

\$18.95

topped with mozzarella cheese and bacon

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

\$19.95

topped with Swiss cheese and mushrooms

ISLAND BURGER

\$20.95

topped with Swiss cheese, grilled pineapple, and onion (raw or fried) smothered in teriyaki sauce

BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER

\$19.95

topped with cheddar cheese and bacon, smothered in BBQ sauce

BOLOGNA BURGER

\$20.95

topped with bologna, cheddar cheese, and a fried egg

GRILLED CHEESEBURGER

\$19.95

8-ounce beef patty between two grilled cheese sandwiches



CHEESEBURGER



GRILLED CHEESEBURGER

FRENCH FRIES

\$6.95

POUTINE (MOZZA)

\$12.95

with gravy

\$8.95

with gravy and dressing

\$9.95

with gravy and meat

\$13.95

with gravy, meat, and dressing

\$16.95

MOZZA STICKS AND FRIES

\$12.95

ULTIMATE POUTINE

\$16.95

fries, bacon, green onion, mozzarella and gravy

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES \$11.95

\$10.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Extras

GRAVY

\$2.50

DIPPING SAUCE

\$2.50

STUFFING

\$2.50

CHEDDAR CHEESE

\$4.00

COLESLAW

\$2.50

MOZZARELLA CHEESE

\$4.00

ONIONS

\$2.50

ONION RINGS

\$8.50

VEGETABLES

\$2.50

DEEP-FRIED PICKLES

\$11.95

All menu items are subject to applicable taxes.



ISLANDERS DOWNTOWN

(709) 643-6314

14 Main St. Stephenville

Sandwiches

Choice of white or whole wheat toast, mayo or butter as spreads, freshly cut tomato, and lettuce. Served with fries.

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.95	TRADITIONAL CLUBHOUSE	\$16.95
with bacon	\$12.95	CLUBHOUSE WRAP	\$15.95
with bacon, egg, cheddar cheese, and maple syrup	\$14.95	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$14.95
BACON, EGG, AND CHEESE	\$10.95	HOT ROAST BEEF	\$17.95
TURKEY HAVARTI	\$13.95	HOT TURKEY	\$15.50
BLT	\$8.95	HOT HAMBURGER	\$15.50
BLT WRAP	\$10.95	GRILLED BOLOGNA	\$12.50
TOASTED WESTERN	\$14.95		

Soups

Soups served with a roll or crackers.

TURKEY VEGETABLE SOUP	\$7.95	BEEF BARLEY SOUP	\$7.95
PEA SOUP	\$7.95	SALT BEEF SOUP	\$7.95
SEAFOOD CHOWDER a mix of lobster, scallops, and shrimp in a creamy broth (seasonal)			\$18.95

Salads

Salads served with your choice of dressing.

TOSSSED SALAD fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, and carrot	\$10.95
CHEF SALAD turkey, ham, fresh lettuce, cucumber, croutons, and cheddar cheese	\$15.95
CAESAR SALAD crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, fresh lettuce, croutons, caesar dressing, and a fresh lemon wedge	\$13.95
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN	\$4.50

Extras

ROLLS	\$3.00	VEGETABLES	\$3.00
SALAD DRESSING	\$3.00	DIPPING SAUCE	\$2.50
CHEESE	\$3.00	MEAT	\$4.00

All menu items are subject to applicable taxes.

PIZZA MENU

HOMEMADE PIZZA DOUGH AND PIZZA SAUCE

12" @ \$18
16" @ \$25



ALL MEAT PIZZA

Pepperoni,
Hamburger Meat,
Sausage, Bacon,
Ham, Cheese

12" @ \$25
16" @ \$32



DELUXE PIZZA

Pepperoni,
Hamburger Meat,
Sausage, Bacon,
Ham, Cheese, Red
Onions, Peppers,
Mushrooms

HAWAIIAN NEWFIE MESS

12" @ \$18
16" @ \$25

Ham, Bacon,
Pineapple, Red
Onions, Peppers,
Cheese

12" @ \$21
16" @ \$28

Blood Pudding,
Bologna, Ham,
Bacon, Sausage,
Cheese

3 TOPPINGS

12" @ \$14
16" @ \$20

VEGETARIAN

12" @ \$14
16" @ \$20

Tomato, Peppers,
Red Onions,
Mushrooms,
Pineapple

CHEESE

12" @ \$10
16" @ \$14

CHICKEN

12" @ \$14
16" @ \$20

Grilled Chicken, Red
Onions, Mushrooms

GARLIC FINGERS

with cheese
with cheese and bacon

12" @ \$10 16" @ \$14
12" @ \$12 16" @ \$16

DONAIR SAUCE

4 oz. \$2.50

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

pepperoni, hamburger meat, bacon, sausage, ham, cheese, red onions, peppers, mushrooms, pineapple, hot pepper, olives.

Per Topping
12" @ \$2 16" @ \$4

MAKE YOUR OWN PIZZA AND SELECT YOUR TOPPINGS. WE'LL PROVIDE IT IF IT IS AVAILABLE.

Located at 14 Main Street, Stephenville, inside the beautiful Dreamcatcher Lodge, Islander's is a renowned restaurant known for our traditional Newfoundland dishes.

Enjoy our famous Jiggs Dinner, hearty soups, crispy wings, and mouth watering burgers. Bring your family and friends we promise you won't leave hungry! Sit back, relax, and be treated like an honorary Newfoundland at Islander's.

Catering available for all events and private parties.

For Booking:

Dreamcatcher: (709) 643-6655

Islander's: (709) 643-6314

Drop by The Dreamcatcher we'd love to see you in person!

